

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17960/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22.12.2010 in W.P.(C) No.8527 of 2010 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

KABIR ANSARI & ORS.

Petitioners

VERSUS

CHINAR CO-OP. HSG. SOCIETY LTD. & ORS.

Respondents

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and vacating stay and Office Report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) No.457/2013 (With Prayer for Office Report)

Date : 30/06/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Jhanji, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Munjal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shantwanu Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG  
Mr. Abhinav Mukherji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petition as also the contempt petition are

Signature Not Verified  
dismissed.

Digitally signed by  
Sanjay Kumar

Date: 2014.07.01

10:10:51 IST

Reason:

(SANJAY KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR